
Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi CSP CSP-1 CSP-2
HAAVEL 

KOKKU

HAAVEL 

KOHT

148 Kristo Lipp Sen Rakvere JK CSP 17 23 40 1

264 Ain Vihermets Sen Uluk II JÜ CSP 16 22 38 2

159 Peeter Jürisson Jun Saarte JS CSP 18 20 38 3

219 Rivo Poltimäe Sen Mõniste CSP 18 20 38 4

269 Lembit Mihkelstein Sen Rahnoja JS CSP 19 19 38 5

217 Tauri Tamm Sen Mõniste CSP 20 18 38 6

77 Hannes Kuusmik Sen Kiviõli JÜ CSP 18 19 37 7

140 Taivar Lumiste Sen Pärnumaa JL CSP 18 19 37 7

207 Kalle Ahu Sen Vääna JS CSP 17 20 37 7

33 Risto Raimets Sen Ida-Viru JS CSP 16 20 36 10

42 Keio Karu Sen Jõgeva JÜ CSP 18 18 36 10

70 Raimo Uuemõis Vet Keila JS CSP 16 20 36 10

71 Carl-Ulrich Uuemõis Sen Keila JS CSP 19 17 36 10

19 Andres Karu Sen Harju JK CSP 16 19 35 14

35 Andres Tooming Sen Ida-Viru JS CSP 18 17 35 14

92 Kulno Rehkalt Sen Läänemaa JK CSP 16 19 35 14

134 Uuno Viirlaid Vet Põlva JS CSP 15 20 35 14

167 Karli Kattel Sen Tahkuna JS CSP 15 20 35 14

218 Tauno Tamm Sen Mõniste CSP 19 16 35 14

133 Enar Viljamaa Sen Põlva JS CSP 13 21 34 20

139 Meelis Kruusmann Sen Pärnumaa JL CSP 15 19 34 20

158 Karel Kaselaid Sen Saarte JS CSP 19 15 34 20

174 Arno Kull Sen Tartu JK CSP 17 17 34 20

175 Tõnu Tammist Sen Tartu JK CSP 17 17 34 20

185 Raul Kets Sen Valgamaa JÜ CSP 14 20 34 20

62 Janek Rannamäe Sen Kehtna JK CSP 16 17 33 26

84 Kaupo Kindsigo Sen Kullavere JÜ CSP 15 18 33 26

85 Thomas Soosaar Sen Kullavere JÜ CSP 12 21 33 26

141 Ants Tormilind Vet Pärnumaa JL CSP 18 15 33 26

232 Raivo Kimmel Vet IND CSP 16 17 33 26

20 Jüri Valdma Vet Harju JK CSP 14 18 32 31

91 Arvo Kuslap Vet Läänemaa JK CSP 14 18 32 31

127 Kenert Karu Jun Põltsamaa JS CSP 13 19 32 31

206 Ago Ahu Sen Vääna JS CSP 17 15 32 31

268 Siim Lind Sen Rahnoja JS CSP 15 17 32 31

270 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet Rahnoja JS CSP 12 20 32 31

120 Hendrik Nõmme Sen Padise JS CSP 14 17 31 37

126 Margus Ulp Sen Põltsamaa JS CSP 15 16 31 37

132 Tanel Kapp Sen Põlva JS CSP 13 18 31 37

146 Tõnu Krooben Vet Rakvere JK CSP 13 18 31 37

157 Argo Saagpakk Sen Saarte JS CSP 15 16 31 37

76 Viktor Beregov Vet Kiviõli JÜ CSP 16 14 30 42

147 Tarmo Järvamägi Jun Rakvere JK CSP 16 14 30 42

169 Margus Leets Sen Tahkuna JS CSP 15 15 30 42

265 Kalev Kikerpill Sen Uluk II JÜ CSP 17 13 30 42

3 Jaak Jäme Svt Are JS CSP 16 14 30 42

1 Tarmo Nairis Sen Are JS CSP 15 14 29 47

47 Reigo Paukku Sen Järvamaa JK CSP 14 15 29 47

Eesti Jahimeeste 38. kokkutuleku eellaskmine

HAAVLILASKMINE

INDIVIDUAALNE ARVESTUS



83 Andre Säälik Sen Kullavere JÜ CSP 12 17 29 47

34 Siim Suvi Sen Ida-Viru JS CSP 15 13 28 50

48 Silvar Algpeus Sen Järvamaa JK CSP 15 13 28 50

49 Eero Kajakas Sen Järvamaa JK CSP 15 13 28 50

90 Maanus Mäesalu Sen Läänemaa JK CSP 12 16 28 50

160 Rait Rae Sen Taebla JS CSP 8 20 28 50

248 Ivar Pärn Sen IND CSP 12 16 28 50

9 Tooni Vellend Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts CSP 14 13 27 56

10 Aarika Jõgiste Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts CSP 9 18 27 56

21 Olev Schmidt Svt Harju JK CSP 12 15 27 56

64 Tarmo Jõulu Sen Kehtna JK CSP 13 14 27 56

226 Joosep Valm Jun Vormsi JK CSP 12 15 27 56

234 Jaak Jõela Svt IND CSP 14 13 27 56

252 Ain Tukk Svt IND CSP 12 15 27 56

263 Enno Jeršov Vet Uluk II JÜ CSP 12 15 27 56

267 Martin Lübik Sen IND CSP 12 15 27 56

2 Tiit Nairis Sen Are JS CSP 13 13 26 65

69 Lauri Kirs Sen Keila JS CSP 14 12 26 65

125 Kaimo Karu Sen Põltsamaa JS CSP 10 16 26 65

192 Ilmar Animägi Vet Viljandimaa JL CSP 11 15 26 65

194 Taavi Vahtramäe Sen Viljandimaa JL CSP 12 14 26 65

27 Jaan Brikker Svt Hiiumaa JS CSP 12 13 25 70

104 Roland Pullerits Sen Mäetaguse Venator CSP 12 13 25 70

119 Karl-Robert Viira Sen Padise JS CSP 12 13 25 70

208 Rain Kallas Sen Vääna JS CSP 7 18 25 70

246 Villem Rehkalt Jun IND CSP 11 14 25 70

41 Lauri Hordo Sen Jõgeva JÜ CSP 13 11 24 75

97 Andrus Must Sen Massiaru JS CSP 12 12 24 75

168 Jaanus Lind Sen Tahkuna JS CSP 10 14 24 75

186 Taivo Tigane Sen Valgamaa JÜ CSP 11 13 24 75

199 Kusti Serv Sen Võrumaa JS CSP 13 11 24 75

271 Mait Mägi Jun IND CSP 11 13 24 75

161 Jarro Mihkelson Sen Taebla JS CSP 6 17 23 81

201 Kervin Adamson Jun Võrumaa JS CSP 11 12 23 81

118 Priit Friedman Vet Padise JS CSP 10 12 22 83

162 Kristjan Kaasen Sen Taebla JS CSP 9 13 22 83

26 Eigo Jõhvik Vet Hiiumaa JS CSP 12 9 21 85

63 Peeter Reile Sen Kehtna JK CSP 13 8 21 85

105 Tanel Voolaid Sen Mäetaguse Venator CSP 8 13 21 85

113 Heino Märks Sen Nahe JS CSP 10 11 21 85

176 Jaak Volmer Sen Tartu JK CSP 9 12 21 85

193 Alar Animägi Sen Viljandimaa JL CSP 10 11 21 85

187 Siim Annmann Jun Valgamaa JÜ CSP 9 11 20 91

200 Evar Illisson Sen Võrumaa JS CSP 11 9 20 91

224 Kaido Valm Sen Vormsi JK CSP 9 11 20 91

225 Raimond Sarapuu Jun Vormsi JK CSP 12 8 20 91

8 Janika Loos Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts CSP 8 11 19 95

40 Jaanus Hordo Sen Jõgeva JÜ CSP 6 13 19 95

106 Rasmus Rooden Sen Mäetaguse Venator CSP 12 7 19 95

28 Janno Üksik Sen Hiiumaa JS CSP 10 8 18 98

99 Eiko Kaldoja Sen Massiaru JS CSP 9 9 18 98

112 Hado Alapert Sen Nahe JS CSP 4 13 17 100

266 Meelis Sukko Sen IND CSP 10 7 17 100

235 Jaan Kärner Svt IND CSP 6 10 16 102

241 Meelis Miil Sen IND CSP 7 8 15 103



78 Juss Leinbok Sen Kiviõli JÜ CSP 8 6 14 104

98 Raido Uusma Sen Massiaru JS CSP 7 6 13 105

111 Marek Kõiv Sen Nahe JS CSP 5 6 11 106



Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi CSP CSP-1 CSP-2
HAAVEL 

KOKKU

HAAVEL 

KOHT

159 Peeter Jürisson Jun Saarte JS CSP 18 20 38 1

127 Kenert Karu Jun Põltsamaa JS CSP 13 19 32 2

147 Tarmo Järvamägi Jun Rakvere JK CSP 16 14 30 3

226 Joosep Valm Jun Vormsi JK CSP 12 15 27 4

246 Villem Rehkalt Jun IND CSP 11 14 25 5

271 Mait Mägi Jun IND CSP 11 13 24 6

201 Kervin Adamson Jun Võrumaa JS CSP 11 12 23 7

187 Siim Annmann Jun Valgamaa JÜ CSP 9 11 20 8

225 Raimond Sarapuu Jun Vormsi JK CSP 12 8 20 8

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi CSP CSP-1 CSP-2
HAAVEL 

KOKKU

HAAVEL 

KOHT

10 Aarika Jõgiste Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts CSP 9 18 27 1

9 Tooni Vellend Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts CSP 14 13 27 2

8 Janika Loos Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts CSP 8 11 19 3

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi CSP CSP-1 CSP-2
HAAVEL 

KOKKU

HAAVEL 

KOHT

70 Raimo Uuemõis Vet Keila JS CSP 16 20 36 1

134 Uuno Viirlaid Vet Põlva JS CSP 15 20 35 2

232 Raivo Kimmel Vet IND CSP 16 17 33 3

141 Ants Tormilind Vet Pärnumaa JL CSP 18 15 33 4

20 Jüri Valdma Vet Harju JK CSP 14 18 32 5

270 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet Rahnoja JS CSP 12 20 32 5

91 Arvo Kuslap Vet Läänemaa JK CSP 14 18 32 5

146 Tõnu Krooben Vet Rakvere JK CSP 13 18 31 8

76 Viktor Beregov Vet Kiviõli JÜ CSP 16 14 30 9

263 Enno Jeršov Vet Uluk II JÜ CSP 12 15 27 10

192 Ilmar Animägi Vet Viljandimaa JL CSP 11 15 26 11

118 Priit Friedman Vet Padise JS CSP 10 12 22 12

26 Eigo Jõhvik Vet Hiiumaa JS CSP 12 9 21 13

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi CSP CSP-1 CSP-2
HAAVEL 

KOKKU

HAAVEL 

KOHT

3 Jaak Jäme Svt Are JS CSP 16 14 30 1

21 Olev Schmidt Svt Harju JK CSP 12 15 27 2

252 Ain Tukk Svt IND CSP 12 15 27 3

234 Jaak Jõela Svt IND CSP 14 13 27 4

27 Jaan Brikker Svt Hiiumaa JS CSP 12 13 25 5

235 Jaan Kärner Svt IND CSP 6 10 16 6

SUPERVETERANID

JUUNIORID

NAISED

VETERANID




